against SAP RID-4I24 will be given from a proposed new 1i KV feeder with 150mm2 XLPF,
cable of 3. 17 KM length on 1 1 metre poles emanating from 66KV Substation Ramgarh Bhudda.
Proportionate cost to be deposited by you for electrical connectivity to the project is
Rs. 41;05,689/- (Rupees Forty One Lakh Five Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Nine Only)
whose break SASU

Sr. No. Item Amount (in Rs.)
i) Proportionate cost of proposed 1 I KV outgoing VCB

(3953 KVA x Rs.75lKVA)
2,96,4751-

iD Proportionate cost of proposed 11 KV line with XLPE Cable 150rnrn'
(3953 KVA x Rs. 282/KM/KVA x 3.17 KM)

[...]

The License to develop the project/colony has been issued by Competent Authority-cum-

Regional Deputy Director, Local Govt. Patiala vide licence no. LDC/CA-03DDLG/PTA-

2020109 dated 01 .06.2020.

5. LD system shall be constructed by you, fbr which 15% of Supervision charges on labour cost of

LD system amounting to Rs. 2,02,9241- (Rupees Two Lakh Two Thousand Nine Hundred and

Twenty Four Only) shall have to be deposited by you before release of connectivity to the

project. Statutory taxes, if applicable, shall be chargeable extra on the estimate amount of

Supervision Charges.

6. The estimated expenditure for layout of electrical LD system of the project shall be

[...]

After its completion and inspection by the Chief Electrical Inspector to Govt.

of Punjab, PSPCL will take over the LD system which will be connected to its distribution

system. PSPCL shall thereafter maintain the LD system at its own cost.

7. 20% bank guarantee vide BG No. 200143I8GP00083 dated 28.08.2020 amounting to

Rs.61,92,430f (Rupees Sixty One Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Only)

valid for three years ti||26.08.2023 from IDBI Bank Limited has been submitted by you. As

per detailed instruction issued vide memo no. 157 dated 20.03 .20t9, following are the'Events of

default' regarding 20Yo Bank Guarantee :-

a) 20% BG shall be retr.yned back when you avails partial connectivity/ full connectivity